Seite 1 32. Dorflauf in Geiss-Nidda am 09.04.2022

Mannschaftswertung Manner

Platz Mannschaft

1.

LT Florstadt

. Laufprojekt Biidingen

. TV 07 GeiB-Nidda

. LG Echzell-GeiR Nidda

. LT Florstadt

. LLT Wallernhausen

09.04.2022
www.oberhessencup.de

II

Namen
Sven Holler 36

:30,9

Niklas Naunheim 38:52,3

Marco Dohle 40

Burkhard Guthmann 41:23,1
Christian Schiller 42:02,2

Juirgen Koch 42

126,33

:46,6

Fynn Alker 42:56,5
Armin Stenzel 45:05,2
Dr. Achim Stangl 46:41,8

Gerhard Schopke 41:39,0
Thorben Lehr 42:20,9

Ulrich Beck 54

: 27,7

Jonas Jockel 40:59,4
Julian Wegner 48:10,2

Florian Hisung

Dittmar Erk 43
Hartmut Kohler
Gerhard Dénges

TOP-TIME Zeitmessteam

49:39,2
:01,2

53:19,9

1:31:46,0

www.top-time.de

www.modellbahnhof-stockheim.de

1M

:55:

:06:

:14:

118

:18:

:08:

Zeit
49,5

11,9

43,5

27,6

48,8

07,1

19:27



